Cash Flow - 12 Month

Colorado Management & Realty Inc.
Properties: Active
Period Beginning: Jan 2018
Period Ending: Apr 2018
Account Name
Operating Income & Expense
Income
RENTS
Rent Income
HOA Dues
Total RENTS
Interest on Savings
FEES
Violation Fine
Pet Fee-Non Refundable
Insurance Claims/Refunds
Late Fee
Utility Reimbursement Fee
Parking Fees
Storage Fees
Transfer Fees
PMS Management Fees
HOA Management Fees
Total FEES
Laundry Income
Roof Lease
Special Assessment
Other Income
Reimbursement On-Site Staff
Maintenance Income
Postage Reimbursement,
Total Operating Income
Expense
GENERAL EXPENSES
Advertising
Software/Support/Internet

Created on 04/20/2018

Total

129,863.47
284,144.70

414,008.17
141.15

150.00
250.00
157,051.21
631.18
8.00
565.00
870.00
1,060.00
11,570.94
34,190.00

Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018
31,860.00 33,228.33 35,721.68 29,053.46
73,184.82 70,295.90 70,575.95 70,088.03

105,044.82 103,524.23 106,297.63 99,141.49

45.05 4175 54.35 0.00
0.00 100.20 49.80 0.00
0.00 0.00 225,00 25.00

-7,803.73 137,428.31 27,426.63 0.00

25.00 259.00 257.64 89.54

0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
140.00 175.00 175.00 75.00
250.00 260.00 257.30 102.70
345.00 310.00 405.00 0.00
5,989.44 2,588.30 2,993.20 0.00
8,750.00 8,750.00 9,000.00 7,690.00
7,695.71 149,878.81 40,789.57 7,982.24
513.27 1,181.74 2,790.05 427.35
2,664.20 1,430.00 3,898.40 0.00
31,458.35 3,762.63 2,770.29 14,868.50
220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,953.74 1,927.34 1,980.14 851.17
7,692.50 12,312.58 7,485.00 2,360.00
0.00 0.00 411,60 0.00
157,287.64 274,059.08 166,477.03 125,630.75
0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00

0.00 19.99 414.29 0.00

206,346.33
4,912.41
7,992.60

52,859.77
220.00
6,712.39
29,850.08
411.60

723,454.50

35.00
434.28
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Cash Flow - 12 Month

Account Name
Entertianment
Total GENERAL EXPENSES
AUTO AND TRAVEL
Trip Charge
Total AUTO AND TRAVEL
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
Carpet Cleaning
Building Maintenance
Landscaping
HOA Dues
Cleaning Common Area
Snow Removal
Backflow Preventers
Fire Alarm Maintenance
Pest Control
Elevator Maintenance
Mold Remediation

Lock/Key Service

Total CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

INSURANCE
Insurance Payout
Ins - Fire & Extended Coverage
Workers' Compensation
Professional & O&E

Total INSURANCE

LEGAL AND OTHER PROFESSIONAL

FEES
Legal
Accounting
Tax Preparation
Leasing Fee
Licenses, Fees & Permits
Credit Checks

Total LEGAL AND OTHER
PROFESSIONAL FEES

Created on 04/20/2018

Total
113.96

583.24

3,099.00

3,099.00

2,763.00
37,931.64
24,455.90

3,363.07
10,755.56
14,960.70

195.00
9,796.76
1,969.00

395.00
5,700.44

796.22

113,082.29

16,581.25
67,445.53
1,781.60
860.40

Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018
0.00 0.00 113.96 0.00

0.00 19.99 563.25 0.00
360.00 1,175.00 1,094.00 470.00
360.00 1,175.00 1,094.00 470.00
245.00 2,228.00 0.00 290.00
12,007.20 20,431.07 3,578.50 1,914.87
8,243.44 11,935.38 2,108.64 2,168.44
818.86 907.54 942.76 693.91
2,276.39 3,011.39 2,743.89 2,723.89
3,460.72 6,488.98 3,568.50 1,442.50
195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,486.00 1,620.76 3,250.00 2,440.00
160.00 779.00 866.00 164.00
0.00 350.00 0.00 45.00

0.00 625.00 4,640.44 435.00

0.00 0.00 796.22 0.00
29,892.61 48,377.12 22,494.95 12,317.61
0.00 0.00 16,581.25 0.00
28,061.08 13,637.47 17,748.40 7,998.58
998.40 378.40 378.40 26.40
860.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
29,919.88 14,015.87 34,708.05 8,024.98
0.00 245.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 788.60 1,000.00 0.00
0.00 2,750.00 3,045.00 250.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20.00 60.00 60.20 0.00
22.90 11.45 6.85 0.00
1,142.90 3,855.05 4,112.05 250.00

86,668.78

245.00
2,788.60
6,045.00

100.00

140.20

41.20

9,360.00
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Cash Flow - 12 Month

Account Name

MANAGEMENT FEES

Management fees

Total MANAGEMENT FEES

LOAN
Loan Interest
Total LOAN
Interest on Savings
REPAIRS
Carpentry
Property Damage
Plumbing
Carpeting/Flooring

HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air)

Roof Repair

Appliance Repairs

Make Ready Unit
Total REPAIRS
SUPPLIES

Postage

Maintenance Supplies

Office Supplies

Other Supplies

Overnight Postage
Total SUPPLIES
TAXES

Payroll Tax

Personal Property Tax
Total TAXES
UTILITIES

Xcel Energy

E-Prime

Water/Sewer

Wastewater

Trash Service

Created on 04/20/2018

Total

43,675.20

43,675.20

4,149.10

4,149.10
-12.87

240.00
3,385.12
56,914.37
35.00
3,655.04
1,843.98
370.00
15,655.00

82,098.51

589.94
6,858.08
1,516.22

458.97

23.24

Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018
11,294.70 11,338.30 11,993.20 9,049.00
11,294.70 11,338.30 11,993.20 9,049.00

1,817.06 1,189.22 999.80 143.02
1,817.06 1,189.22 999.80 143.02
641 4,59 1.87 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 3,385.12 0.00
5,305.00 13,310.15 9,817.22 28,482.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
650.00 1,224.56 1,780.48 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,843.98
0.00 370.00 0.00 0.00
2,815.00 4,810.00 4,285.00 3,745.00
8,770.00 19,954.71 19,267.82 34,105.98
-23.24 115.99 497.19 0.00
2,264.75 508.59 2,608.69 1,476.05
573.28 550.37 392.57 0.00
94.42 364.55 0.00 0.00
23.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,932.45 1,539.50 3,498.45 1,476.05
260.95 260.95 260.95 260.95
0.00 35.72 0.00 53.58
260.95 296.67 260.95 314.53
741412 3,891.98 10,689.54 1641.83
3,081.55 2,848.94 3,826.33 2,128.20
7.467.27 6,612.67 8,822.53 4,548.20
1,039.90 3,429.44 441.91 486.52
3410.25 5,692.17 3,912.36 6,645.54

9,446.45

1,043.80
89.30

1,133.10

23,637.47
11,885.02
27,450.67

5,397.77
19,660.32

Page 3



Cash Flow - 12 Month

Account Name Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018 Total
Telephone 767.43 941.30 831.42 732.06 3,272.21
Wireless/Cable 291.00 970.06 291.00 0.00 1,552.06
Mobile Phones 455.43 0.00 456.87 0.00 912.30

Total UTILITIES 23,926.95 24,386.56 29,271.96 16,182.35 93,767.82
OTHER
Security Service 150.00 87.41 -300.00 -150.00 -212.59
Bank Fees 279.00 271.60 438.60 0.00 989.20
Notice Delivery 35.00 175.00 0.00 0.00 210.00
Total OTHER 464.00 534.01 138.60 -150.00 986.61
CMR PAYROLL
Management Salaries 5,667.67 5,752.76 5,895.40 5,048.21 22,364.04
Office Staff 2,057.95 2,577.57 2,069.85 2,089.32 8,794.69
Maintenance Staff 3,555.46 4,225.10 3,808.05 2,535.02 14,123.63
On-Site Staff 1,422.52 1,432.76 1,448.34 1,416.19 5,719.81
FICA 1,978.50 1,895.98 2,035.98 1,913.62 7,824.08
Medicare 462.68 443.36 476.10 447.52 1,829.66
Federal Witholding 1,189.66 1,044.62 915.67 731.15 3,881.10
State Witholding 1,203.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,203.00
Denver Tax 78.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.75
Penalties 159.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 221.00
State Unemployment Tax 85.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.62
Total CMR PAYROLL 17,860.81 17,434.15 16,649.39 14,181.03 66,125.38
Rent
Office Rent 1,900.00 950.00 950.00 0.00 3,800.00
Storage rent 338.49 172.39 172.39 0.00 683.27
Total Rent 2,238.49 1,122.39 1,122.39 0.00 4,483.27
CAPITAL EXPENSES
Remodel 0.00 0.00 5,440.48 0.00 5,440.48
Total CAPITAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 5,440.48 0.00 5,440.48
Total Operating Expense 130,874.39 145,233.95 151,613.47 96,364.55 524,086.36
NOI - Net Operating Income 26,413.25 128,825.13 14,863.56 29,266.20 199,368.14
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Cash Flow - 12 Month
Account Name Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018 Total

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 108,246.71 0.00 108,246.71
Total Other Income 0.00 0.00 108,246.71 0.00 108,246.71
Net Other Income 0.00 0.00 108,246.71 0.00 108,246.71
Total Income 157,287.64 274,059.08 274,723.74 125,630.75 831,701.21
Total Expense 130,874.39 145,233.95 151,613.47 96,364.55 524,086.36
Net Income 26,413.25 128,825.13 123,110.27 29,266.20 307,614.85
Other Items

Cheesman Special Assessment -23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -23,000.00

Owner Held Security Deposits 0.00 2,800.00 -500.00 0.00 2,300.00

Owner Held Pet Deposits 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 300.00

Security Deposits Clearing -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -59.33 -239.33

Prepaid Rent 3,072.69 -8,418.99 1,502.11 -12,519.25 -16,363.44

Prepaid Dues 0.00 0.00 -100.29 0.00 -100.29

Loan Payable -251.12 -235.81 5,382.21 618.06 5,513.34

Owner Distribution -5,677.60 -19,281.21 -21,360.63 -24,092.99 -70,412.43

Retained Earnings 1,808.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,808.87

Prior Years Retained Earnings -28,387.44 0.00 -711.28 683.00 -28,415.72
Net Other Items -52,494.60 -25,196.01 -15,547.88 -35,370.51 -128,609.00

Cash Flow -26,081.35 103,629.12 107,562.39 -6,104.31 179,005.85
Beginning Cash 200,634.78 201,635.76 242,320.32 181,581.56 200,634.78
Beginning Cash + Cash Flow 174,553.43 305,264.88 349,882.71 175,477.25 379,640.63
Actual Ending Cash 201,635.76 242,320.32 181,581.56 171,663.27 171,663.27
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